Silverstone Circuit

5900 m. Qualifying Results
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72 Marco BEZZECCHI
43 Jack MILLER
73 Alex MARQUEZ

1 Francesco BAGNAIA
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
10 Luca MARINI

89 Jorge MARTIN
12 Maverick VINALES
5 Johann ZARCO

33 Brad BINDER
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
41 Aleix ESPARGARO

23 Enea BASTIANINI
93 Marc MARQUEZ
44 Pol ESPARGARO

88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
27 Iker LECUONA
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

36 Joan MIR
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

20 Fabio QUARTARARO

Nation Team

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team

SPA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Aprilia Racing
FRA Prima Pramac Racing

RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
SPA Aprilia Racing

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3

POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record: 2022

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Alex RINS

Johann ZARCO
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Marco BEZZECCHI
Franco MORBIDELLI

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Time Lap Total

2'15.359
2'15.629
2'15.771

2'16.095
2'16.101
2'16.152

2'16.272
2'16.317
2'16.661

2'16.677
2'16.885
2'17.406

2'16.972
2'17.343
2'18.118

2'18.264
2'18.833
2'19.182

2'19.367
2'21.128
2'22.341

2'22.931

MotoGP™
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Gap Top Speed

0.270
0.412

0.736
0.742
0.793

0.913
0.958
1.302

1.318
1.526
2.047

6 6 (*)1.088
7 7 (*)1.459
6 7 (*)2.234

5 6 (*)2.380

o~

A O N

7 (*) 2.949
5 (*) 3.298

7 (%) 3.483
6 (*)5.244
6 (*) 6.457

2 5 (%) 7.047

2'15.359
(*) 2'15.884
1'59.346
1'57.767

0.270
0.142

0.324
0.006
0.051

0.120
0.045
0.344

0.016
0.208
0.521

0.371
0.775

0.146
0.569
0.349

0.185
1.761
1.213

0.590

303.3
284.9
304.2

305.9
281.2
292.6

304.2
289.5
300.8

295.0
300.8
300.8

301.6
289.5
287.2

297.5
294.2
300.8

288.7
298.3
288.0

296.7

156.9 Km/h
156.3 Km/h
177.9 Km/h
180.3 Km/h
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